Six Pack Recruiting Sports Commitments

Name
Isabella Gancevich
Aris Dhanoa
Lea Pendergast
Marilou Couture
Arianna Crowley
Jasmine Chrétien
Athalia Duong
Chloe Hunter
Mia Jolicoeur
Maya Bukovcan
Ava Dubois-Wood
Sigourney Baker
Addison Knight
Olivia Pasternak
Lizzy Woodhouse
Kiara Keibel
Teona T
Sophie Hancock
Olivia Nicholls
Naomie McWhinney
Maddy Sergnese
Xinlei Yang
Tori Clement
Anaya Rawlinson
Maddie Smith
Maria Rawlek
Jiindazay White-Eye
Kate Sinclair
Alisa Gavva
Lauren Essenpreis
Lexy Sevor
Isabelle Roberge
Payton Gaylor
Aibhilin Kelly
Jasper Marcel
Shawn Webouwesky
Allie Schultz
Jessica Docherty
Kiara VanSteekelenburg
Claire Jamieson
Izzy Stewart
Emerson Matthews
Breanna Gordon
Morgan Hutchinson

11/13/2024

Class Year
2025
2025
2025
2026
2025
2025
2025
2024
2025
2025
2024
2024
2026
2025
2025
2024
2024
2026
2025
2025
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2024
2025

School
Simon Fraser University
McGill University
University of Ottawa
University of South Florida
Wesleyan College
University of Calgary
Western University
Fanshawe College
Université de Moncton
High Point University
Georgian College
School To Be Announced
University of Central Arkansas
University of Connecticut
Fleming College
Miracosta College
Tulane University (Transfer)
University of California, Berkeley
Acadia University
School To Be Announced
School To Be Announced
Stetson University
Arizona State (Transfer)

Le Moyne College
Northern Alberta Insititue of Technology
Laramie County Community College
Humber College
New Mexico State University
Concordia University Irvine (Transfer)
Wayne State University
Dalhousie University
Sheridan College
Daemen University
School To Be Announced
Trent University
Holland College
Elon University
Durham College
Nipissing University
School To Be Announced
Notre Dame of Maryland University
University at Buffalo
School To Be Announced
Jacksonville University

Division

NCAA D2 - Indoor Volleyball
USPORTS - Indoor Volleyball
USPORTS - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
NCAA D2 - Indoor Volleyball
USPORTS - Indoor Volleyball
USPORTS - Indoor Volleyball

CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
USPORTS - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball

CCAA - Indoor Volleyball

NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball
CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
CCCAA - Beach Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
USPORTS - Indoor Volleyball

NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball
CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
JUCO - Indoor Volleyball
CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D2 - Beach Volleyball
NCAA D2 - Indoor Volleyball
USPORTS - Indoor Volleyball
CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D2 - Indoor Volleyball

USPORTS - Indoor Volleyball
CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball
CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
USPORTS - Indoor Volleyball

NCAA D3 - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball

NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
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Kennedy Llewellyn
Devon Sales-Parno
Livia Davenport
Mollie English
Grace Hanson
Dana Sloan
Kristin Recchia
Maeli Cormier
Naomie Cauchon

2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2023

University of Texas at El Paso

University of British Columbia Okanagan

Toronto Metropolitan University
Capilano University
Clarkson University
Fanshawe College
Centennial College

Oregon State University

Florida International University

NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
USports - Indoor Volleyball
USports - Indoor Volleyball

CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D3 - Indoor Volleyball
CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball

Name
Reese H.
Viktoria Wahlgren
Ava R
Hannah Gray
Ella Green
Nate P
Cornelia Crudu
Emma Gerger
Claire Simmonds
Mia McCabe
Sasha Pasloski
Claire McLean
Brooklyn Grobb-Prins
Kylie Savin
Raven O
Payton F
Charlotte Ross
Charley McDonald
Esther Wildeboer
Arianna Lonardi
Lola Milohnic
Alexis Miller
Mia Lemay-Evans
Evette Petherick
Leonora Barbulovich-Nad
Sylvie L
Sophie Miller
Sloane Fortin
Emma Buntic
Kendra McEwen
Norah Matthews
Logan King
Alyssa Flack
Amanda L

11/13/2024

Class Year

2025
2024
2024
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2024
2025
2025
2023

School
Pacific Beach
Virginia Tech
University at Buffalo (Transfer)
College of the Rockies
Capilano University
Brock University
University of South Florida
University of Waterloo
Stetson University
University of Toronto
University of South Florida
Thompson Rivers University
University of Texas at San Antonio
University of Toronto
Mount Royal University
Trent University
Brock University
Acadia University
Saint Mary's University
Long Beach State University
Lakehead University
York University
Acadia University
Université de Moncton
University of British Columbia
Lakehead University
Western University
University of Guelph
Western University
Western University
University of Saskatchewan
Long Beach State University
University of Oklahoma
Conestoga College (Transfer)

Division
NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball
CCAA PACWEST - Indoor Volleyball
CCAA PACWEST - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA Division 1 - Beach Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball
CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
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Sisi McDermott 2025 Kansas State University NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball
Ofure Odigie 2024 Stanford University NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
Emma Hannah 2024 Ohio Christian University NAIA - Indoor Volleyball
Aly Donoghue 2025 Duke University NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball
Hailey Mclntosh 2023 Conestoga College CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
Kennedy Stevens 2022 Loyola University Maryland (Transfer) NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball
William Siefker 2023 University of New Brunswick Saint John CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
Mikayla Will 2023 School to be Announced
Cooper Jones 2023 School to be Announced
Juliette G 2023 Université du Québec a Trois-Riviéres Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Jasmine Ellison 2024 University of Oklahoma NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball
Tamara Mathison 2023 University of Manitoba Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Ana Redl 2023 Blinn College Junior College - Indoor Volleyball
Erika Markentin 2024 University of Hawaii Pacific NAIA - Indoor Volleyball
Ella Howell 2023 Algonquin College CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
Vanessa Latam 2023 School to be Announced
Maddison Vang 2023 Western University Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Dakota Doersken 2023 Sheridan College CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
Jada W 2023 Nipissing University Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Ava R 2023 San Jose State University NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball
Declan Dunn 2023 Toronto Metropolitan University Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Alexandra Roberge 2023 Brandon University Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Brea De Souza 2023 Saint Mary's University Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Lauren M. 2023 Queen's University Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Sophia Henson 2023 Queen's University Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Emma Jose 2023 McMaster University Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Kameryn V 2023 University of Manitoba Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Anna Marie H 2023 Nipissing University Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Abby Smith 2023 Stetson University NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
Brianne W. 2023 Brock University Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Thalie Brossard 2024 Florida International University NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
Stefanie Ciz 2023 Durham College CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
Owen McConnell 2023 Brock University Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Quinn Scott 2023 Canadore College CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
Caitlyn Labelle 2023 Humber College CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
Maddy Pelosi 2023 Western University Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Georgia J 2023 Brandon University Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Marina S 2023 College of Charleston NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
Ava H 2023 University of Windsor Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Name Class Year School Division
Julia Dokis 2023 Canadore College CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
Abby Felkai 2023 LeHigh University NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball
Shea B 2023 Lake Superior State NCAA D2 - Indoor Volleyball
Teona T 2023 University of Tampa NCAA D2 - Beach Volleyball
Hannah Gray 2023 University of Windsor Usports - Indoor Volleyball

11/13/2024
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Rachel Jackson
Brooke Woolley
Ella Piskorz
Ella M
Misha H
Alexa Landmark
Jenna S
Victoria Herrington
Calinda Kok
Sarah |
Taya Venneri
Nicole M
Isabella T
Alyson C
Cheyenne H
Emma C
Brooklyn D
Makenna Marble
Kennedy S
Alexia L
Brooke Malek
Naya Veljkovic-Nychka
Amanda L
Kiki D
Kaarina N
Katrina W
Kennedy Millin
Jalen A
Gabi V
Jalen Chan
Alize
Annika
Cameron Khnifton
Payton K.
Kristin G
Thea Z
Jenna D
Flomarie

Class Year

Name
Giulia C
Macyn U

Stef M

Tori
Jessie Buck
Emma Braticevic

11/13/2024

2023
2023
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2022
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2023
2022
2022
2022

2022
2022
2021
2022
2022
2022

Eckerd College
California State University Long Beach
Pepperdine University
Simon Fraser University
University of Alberta
University of Calgary
University of Saskatchewan
York University
University of Southern California
St. Mary's College
St. Clair College
Trent University
University of Notre Dame
California State University Bakersfield
University of Texas San Antonio (Transfer)
St. Clair College
Vancouver Island University
Holland College
Hosftra University
Acadia University
University of Albany
University of Saskatchewan
University of Guelph
Stetson University
George Brown College
University of Scotland
Queen's University
Sheridan College
Loyola Maryland
University of Nipissing
Jacksonville University
Vancouver Island University
Jacksonville University
University of Toronto
Houston Christian University
University of Toronto
Holland College
Miami University

School
University of Toronto
Simon Fraser University
York University
Stetson University
St. Mary's University
Florida International University

NCAA D2 - Beach Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D2 - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Soccer
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball
CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
International
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball

Division
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D2 - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
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Steffi D
Tara G
Sophia H

Name
Rhea K
Ava K
Isabella
Ava P
Grace M
Regan M
Jamie
Kallee M

Name
Ally T
Anya P
Katerina G
Presly A
Olivia K
Aimee L

11/13/2024

2022
2022
2021

Class Year
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020

Class Year
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020

Trent University
Villanova University
California State University Bakersfield

School
Stetson University
Simon Fraser University
Brock University
Mount Saint Vincent University
University of North Carolina Wilmington
Dalhousie University
Fanshawe College
Young Harris College

School
Fanshawe College
Arizona State University
Santa Clara University
Elon University
St. Mary's University
Queen's University

Usports - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball

Division
NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
NCAA D2 - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Indoor & Beach Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D2 - Indoor Volleyball

Division
CCAA - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Beach Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball
NCAA D1 - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball
Usports - Indoor Volleyball



